
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions 

Vendor Name: DEEPWATER WIND SOUTH FORK LLC 
Authority Name: Long Island Power Authority
Department/Facility Name: Long Island Power Authority
Contract Number: C000883
Current Contract Amount: $1,624,738,893.00
Spending to Date: $0.00
Contract Type: Service - Other/ Misc. Services 

Contract Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount Start Date End Date Description Transaction
Approved/Filed Date

Original
Contract $1,624,738,893.00 03/29/2017 03/28/2037 Purchase Power

Agreement 03/29/2017 

Contract Amendment Information 
Transaction Type Transaction Amount Amended End Date Description Transaction Approved/Filed Date
Contract Amendment data is not currently available.

 November 24, 2018 - 10:36 AM 


